37

37.

37.

37.

1 37.

Total

.01.22.01

Special

01.23.01

WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor

Appropriation................

MARYLAND HOUSING FUND

Maryland Housing Fund
Fund Appropriation.........

DIVISION OF CULTURAL ACTIVITIES

Office of Historical and

Cultural Programs

General

01.23.02
General

Special

01.23.04
History
General
Special

01.23.05
General

Special
Federal

Fund Appropriation.........

St. Mary's City Commission
Fund Appropriation.........

Fund Appropriation.........

Commission on Afro/American
and Culture

Fund Appropriation.........
Fund Appropriation.........

Maryland Historical Trust
Fund Appropriation.........

Fund Appropriation.........
Fund Appropriation.........

Funds are appropriated in the State
Highway Administration budget to
pay for services provided by this

program.,

Authorization is hereby

granted to use these receipts as

special

funds for operating

expenses in this program.

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation

SUMMARY

- 1341 -

;2895676
1,277,676

297,548

347,010
2,000

3738677732

1,170,161

332,200
649,803

Ch. 10

36,471,167

1,295,996

561,428

27587;238
1

,575,224

349,010

2-168-774
2

,152,164

3,356,275
631,748




